Specifications
pRESET
Thrombectomy Device
Continuous commitment to patient care -
the extended pRESET family
KIF-0005H
phenox GmbH | Lise-Meitner-Allee 31 | D-44801 Bochum | Germany
www.phenox.net | Tel. +49 234 36 919 0 | Fax +49 234 36 919 19

C:
Shaft
Length
[mm]
ID
Microcath.
[inch]
Min.
Vessel
Diame-
ter [mm]
Delivery
Wire
Length
[m]
PRE-4-20 4 20 30 0.021 ≥ 2 2
PRE-6-30 6 30 48 0.021 ≥ 3 2
PRES-5-40 5 40 52 0.021 ≥ 2 2
PRES-6-50 6 50 64 0.021 ≥ 3 2
PRE-LUX-4-20 4 20 30 0.021 ≥ 2 2
REF
A:
Shaft
Diameter
[mm]
B:
Working
Length
[mm]
C:
Shaft
Length
[mm]
 ID
Microcath.
[inch]
Min.
vessel
diameter
[mm]
Delivery
Wire
Length
[m]
PRE-LT-3-20 3 20 30 0.0165
/0.017 ≥ 1.5 2
PRE-LT-4-20 4 20 30 0.0165
/0.017 ≥ 1.5 2
See the pRESET in action
Scan the QR-code or visit: https://goo.gl/bd5hkE
Compatible with 0.021” MC